CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

In the Matter of the Application of Native American Telecom, LLC for a Certificate of
Authority to Provide Local Exchange Service Within the Study Area of Midstate
Communications, Inc.

PUC Docket No. TC11-087

The undersigned certifies that on the 30th day of August, 2013 a copy of the following
documents:

e PUBLIC Direct Testimony of Randy G. Farrar on behalf of Sprint
Communications Company L.P.;

e CONFIDENTIAL Direct Testimony of Randy G. Farrar on behalf of Sprint

Communications Company L.P.;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-1;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-2;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-3;

CONFIDENTIAL Exhibit RGF-3;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-4;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-5;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-6;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-7;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-8;

CONFIDENTIAL Exhibit RGF-8;

CONFIDENTIAL Exhibit RGF-9;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-10;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-11;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-12;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-13;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-14;

CONFIDENTIAL Exhibit RGF-14;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-15;

CONFIDENTIAL Exhibit RGF-15;

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-16; and

PUBLIC Exhibit RGF-17

were served via the PUC’s electronic filing system via email as follows:

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen Ms. Karen E. Cremer

Executive Director Staff Attorney

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 E. Capitol Ave. 500 E. Capitol Ave.

Pierre, SD 57501 Pierre, SD 57501

patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us karen.cremer@state.sd.us
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mailto:patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us
mailto:karen.cremer@state.sd.us

Mr. Patrick Steffensen
Staff Analyst

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission

500 E. Capitol Ave.
Pierre, SD 57501
patrick.steffensen@state.sd.us

Mr. Jeff Holoubeck

President

Native American Telecom, LLC
253 Ree Circle

Fort Thompson, SD 574339
jeff@nativeamericantelecom.com

Mr. Richard D. Coit
SDTA

PO Box 57

Pierre, SD 57501-0057
richcoit@sdtaonline.com

Mr. Jason D. Topp

Corporate Counsel

Qwest Corporation dba CenturyLink
200 S. Fifth St.

Room 2200

Minneapolis, MN 55402
jason.topp@centurylink.com

Ms. Diane C. Browning

Sprint Communications Company L.P.

6450 Sprint Parkway

Mailstop: KSOPHNO0212-2A511
Overland Park, KS 66251
diane.c.browning@sprint.com

Tom D. Tobin

Tobin Law Offices

P.O. Box 730

422 Main Street

Winner, SD 57580
Email: tobinlaw@gwtc.net

5295333v4

Mr. Scott R. Swier
Attorney at Law

Swier Law Firm, Prof. LLC
202 N. Main St.

PO Box 256

Avon, SD 57315
scott@swierlaw.com

Mr. William VanCamp

Olinger, Lovald, McCahren & Reimers, P.C.

117 East Capitol

PO Box 66

Pierre, SD 57501-0066
bvancamp@olingerlaw.net

Ms. Meredith A. Moore

Cutler & Donahoe, LLP

100 N. Phillips Ave., 9th Floor
Sioux Falls, SD 57104-6725
meredithm@cutlerlawfirm.com

Mr. Thomas J. Welk

Boyce Greenfield Pashby & Welk LLP
101 N. Phillips Ave., Ste. 600

Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5015
tiwelk@bgpw.com

Ms. Jason R. Sutton

Boyce Greenfield Pashby & Welk LLP
101 N. Phillips Ave., Ste. 600

Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5015
jrsutton@bgpw.com

Mr. Jay Shultz

Lynn, Jackson, Shultz and Lebrun, P.C.
P. O. Box 8250

Rapid City, SD 57709
jshultz@lynnjackson.com

s/Philip R. Schenkenberg
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